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Head Office: 3B/C-17, Buddhi Vihar, Delhi Road, Moradabad

AVNISHREE INFRABUILDERS PVT. LTD. | AVNISHREE HEIGHTS PVT. LTD.

Commercial Block-A Block-B



Cosmos Hospital

gaur gracious

Ashiyana

Pili Kothi

Buddhi Vihar

Avas Vikas

   

10 Min

12 Min

15 Min

25 Min

25 Min

22 Min

Distance from Ocean Dhara

120.00 SQMT 120.00 SQMT

120.00 SQMT
120.00 SQMT
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